L17000148561

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	idress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/Bu	siness Entity Nar	ma)
(50	isiness Littly Mar	ne)
(5)		
(DC	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





900287514949

07/05/16--01010--009 **35.00





July 6, 2016

YOSSEF KALFA 1964 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: AMERICAN WAVE LLC Ref. Number: L13000148561

We have received your document for AMERICAN WAVE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 516A00014088

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: AMERICAN WAY	VE LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMB			
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	YOSSEF KALFA		
•		Name of Contact Person	1
	YK Managment Services Inc		
-		Firm/ Company	
	1964 Tyler St	. ,	
•		Address	
	Hollywood FL 33020		
•		City/ State and Zip Code	e
vkacci	ounting@yahoo.com		
		sed for future annual report	notification)
			,
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
V		054	402 1452
Yossef Kalfa		at (_)
Name o	f Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
S35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Ame Divi P.O.	ling Address ndment Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 thassee, FL 32314	Amend Divisio Clifton	Address Iment Section on of Corporations Building executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AMERICAN WAVE LLC			
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our recalibility Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I lorida document number L13000148561	Liability Company v	were filed on 10/22/2013	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liabil	lity company here:	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	1637 WASHINGTON AVE	MAIMI BEACH FL 33139
<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREI</u>	ET ADDRESS)		
nter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u> BOX)</u>	1637 WASHINGTON AVE	MIAMI BEACH FL 33139
the registered agent and egistered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:		:	rds, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent.		GTON AVE MIAMI BEACH	FL 33139/2
New Registered Office Address:	1057 WASHING	Enter Florida street ada	<u> </u>
	MIAMI BEACH	I .	Florida 33139
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRM	RAPAPORTE PABLO	951 NE 167TH STREET 204	Add
		N MIAMI BEACH FL 33162	■ Remove
		951 NE 167TH ST 204	Change
MGRM	COHEN ROY	N MIAMI BEACH FL33162	Add
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGRM	NURITH SPOLANSKY	1637 WHASHINGTON AVE	■ Add
		MIAMI BEACH FL 33139	□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

		-, ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · - · · · ·		
-						
-						
		<u></u>	· =			
		<u>. </u>				
		 	. —			
					16 J	
		# = !			F	
					-	1
					7	* · · ·
				95 25	7: 5	· .
					# 5	
	<u> </u>	 	<u></u>			
ctive date, if other than the date of the date of the free free free free free free free fr		orior to date of filing or	more than 90 days a	itional) fter filing.) P	ursuant to	605.0
If the date inserted in this block of ment's effective date on the Depart	does not meet the ap	plicable statutory fi	ling requirements,	this date wi	ll not be	listed
		• 451				
ecord specifies a delayed eff	fective date, but	not an effective	e time, at 12:0	1 a.m. or	the e	arlier
e 90th day after the record	is filed.					
d 7/18/16						
d	,					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00